
Common Course Numbering Subcommittee Meetings 
Fall 2024

Biology Business Chemistry General Education Outcomes Assessment Systems and 
Operations

Co-Chairs 
Stacey Kiser, kisers@lanecc.edu 
Radhika Reddy, rreddy@pdx.edu

Co-Chairs 
Jill Gillett, gillettj@lanecc.edu 
Prem Mathew, prem.mathew@bus.
oregonstate.edu

Co-Chairs 
Kenneth Friedrich, kenneth.
friedrich@pcc.edu 
Christopher Walsh, cwalsh2@eou.edu

Co-Chairs
Amanda Haight, amanda.
shelton@mhcc.edu
John Edwards, jedwards@oregonstate.
edu

Co-Chairs
Rand Ware, warer@lanecc.edu
Kristin Nagy Catz, kristin.
nagycatz@oregonstate.edu

Co-Chairs  
Chris Sweet, chris.sweet@clackamas.
edu
Julia Pomerenk, jpom@uoregon.edu

July

7/24/2024
2:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.

Click here to join

August

8/12/2024
11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

Click here to join

September

9/30/2024
8:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.

9/11/2024
1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Click here to join Click here to join

October

10/4/2024
8:00 a.m. - 9:30 a.m.

10/9/2024
1:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.

10/11/2024 
8:00 a.m. - 9:30 a.m. 

10/7/2024
12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.

10/21/2024
9:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.

10/30/2024 
8:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. 

Click here to join Click here to join Click here to join Click here to join Click here to join Click here to join

10/18/2024
8:00 a.m. - 9:30 a.m.

10/25/2024 
8:00 a.m. - 9:30 a.m. 

10/21/2024
12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.

Click here to join Click here to join Click here to join

November

11/1/2024
8:00 a.m. - 9:30 a.m.

11/1/2024 
8:00 a.m. - 9:30 a.m. 

11/4/2024
12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.

11/7/2024 
1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

Click here to join Click here to join Click here to join Click here to join

11/15/2024
8:00 a.m. - 9:30 a.m. 11/8/2024 

8:00 a.m. - 9:30 a.m. 
11/18/2024

12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.
11/18/2024

9:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.

Click here to join Click here to join Click here to join Click here to join

December

12/2/2024
12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.

12/2/2024
9:00 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.

12/6/2024 
9:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. 

Click here to join Click here to join Click here to join

If you need additional information, please contact Jane Denison Furness at jane.denison-furness@hecc.oregon.gov
updated 10/22/24 sd

https://outlook.office365.com/calendar/view/workweek#:~:text=%EE%A9%81-,https%3A//bluecc.zoom.us/j/92453733949,-DH
https://bluecc.zoom.us/j/96197767861
https://bluecc.zoom.us/j/98208772361
https://bluecc.zoom.us/j/98358726975
https://bluecc.zoom.us/j/91471770302
https://bluecc.zoom.us/j/95491559042
https://bluecc.zoom.us/j/97657897692
https://bluecc.zoom.us/j/96336994722
https://bluecc.zoom.us/j/93721759873
https://bluecc.zoom.us/j/94289417996
https://bluecc.zoom.us/j/91496054470
https://bluecc.zoom.us/j/97657897692
https://bluecc.zoom.us/j/96336994722
https://bluecc.zoom.us/j/91496054470
https://bluecc.zoom.us/j/99605697826
https://bluecc.zoom.us/j/96336994722
https://bluecc.zoom.us/j/95585447437
https://bluecc.zoom.us/j/91496054470
https://bluecc.zoom.us/j/97657897692
https://bluecc.zoom.us/j/96336994722
https://bluecc.zoom.us/j/93721759873
https://bluecc.zoom.us/j/96336994722
https://bluecc.zoom.us/j/93721759873
https://bluecc.zoom.us/j/95958461283

